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Direction
High Street — Western General Hospital

51 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

Police Station

Station Road

Letham Drive

Park Lane

Knowes Road

Gateside Road

Arthurs Way

Letham Mains Rd End

Coates Road

Liberty Hall

Gladsmuir Farmhouse

Roundabout

Penston Road End

St Germains Terrace

Whiteloch Road

Muirpark Road

Morrison Avenue

St Martin's School

Police Station

Bridge Street

Route schedule
High Street — Western General Hospital

Monday 06:51-07:40

Tuesday 06:51-07:40

Wednesday 06:51-07:40

Thursday 06:51-07:40

Friday 06:51-07:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Polson Park

Polson Gardens

Dolphingstone Farm

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Wallyford Learning Campus

Wallyford Primary School

Laing Loan

Davidson Way

Osmond Drive

Auburn Locks

Fort Kinnaird East

Fort Kinnaird West

The Jewel

Paisley Drive

Meadowbank House

Abbeyhill

Calton Terrace Brae

Regent Terrace

St Andrew's House

Waterloo Place

Princes Street (Waverley Steps)

Princes Street (west)

Queensferry Street

Drumsheugh Place

Dean Bridge

Learmonth Terrace

Flora Stevenson School

Comely Bank Cemetery

Western General



Western General Hospital



Direction
Western General Hospital — High Street

55 stops

Open route schedule

Western General Hospital

Western General

Comely Bank Cemetery

Flora Stevenson School

Orchard Brae Avenue

Learmonth Terrace

Dean Bridge

Drumsheugh Place

Queensferry Street

Princes Street (west)

Waterloo Place

St Andrew's House

Regent Terrace

Calton Terrace Brae

Abbeyhill

Meadowbank House

Paisley Drive

The Jewel

Fort Kinnaird West

Fort Kinnaird East

Auburn Locks

Osmond Drive

Davidson Way

Laing Loan

Wallyford Primary School

Route schedule
Western General Hospital — High Street

Monday 16:25-18:00

Tuesday 16:25-18:00

Wednesday 16:25-18:00

Thursday 16:25-18:00

Friday 16:25-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Western General Hospital

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X6-1543970484-4265757960


Wallyford Learning Campus

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Dolphingstone Farm

Polson Gardens

Polson Park

Coal Neuk

Bridge Street

Police Station

Morrison Avenue

Muirpark Road

Whiteloch Road

St Germains Terrace

Satellite Park

Industrial Estate West

Industrial Estate East

Roundabout

Gladsmuir Farmhouse

Lamington Road

Liberty Hall

Coates Road

Letham Mains Rd End

Arthurs Way

Gateside Road

Knowes Road

Park Lane

Letham Drive

Station Road

Corn Exchange



Market Street

High Street

X6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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